Sandwiches
All Sandwiches are served on house
made focaccia bread, panini style,
grilled, served warm with a dill pickle

Breakfast Sandwich $11.82
(Available all day) Scrambled eggs,
on house made focaccia bread, your
choice of bacon or ham and choice of
cheddar, swiss, or jack. On bagel
+1.20 or croissant +2.40
Breakfast Bowl $11.82
Oven roasted potatoes, scrambled
eggs, choice of bacon or ham, choice
of cheese, (cheddar, swiss, or jack)
Barbecued Pork $16.80
Barbecued pork, red onion
marmalade and napa slaw
BLTA $16.80
Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomatoes,
avocado
Super Club Sandwich $16.80
Turkey breast, smoked bacon,
ham, mozzarella cheese, sliced
tomatoes, romaine, served with
whole grain mustard
Roasted Vegetable
Roasted bell peppers, zucchini,
eggplant, fresh tomatoes, sweet
onions, provolone cheese, and olive
tapenade
Herb Roasted Chicken Breast$16.80
Herb roasted chicken breast, basil
pesto, mozzarella cheese, roasted
bell peppers, organic greens
Chicken Bacon Ranch Panini $16.80
Baked chicken breast, bacon, local
and organic romaine, bell peppers,
red onion, provolone, house made
ranch on focaccia bread
Grilled Cheese $9.24
Provolone and jack cheese, served
on house made focaccia bread. Add
Ham +1.05
Peanut Butter and Jelly
Peanut butter, stawberry jam on
house made focaccia bread

Bagels
Made Fresh Daily

Lox Bagel
Plain bagel with cream cheese
spread, lox, capers, cucumbers, and
red onions. Served with fresh
pineapple.

$16.80

$9.18

$17.65

Plain Toasted Bagel $3.60
Bagel with Cream Cheese $4.32
Bagel w/ garden vegetable  $5.88
cream cheese spread

Bagel w/ sundried tomato $5.88

cream cheese spread

808-930-5556
http://lwww.expresswaiters-onlineorders.com

Short N Sweet Bakery and Cafe

Fresh Salads

Always farm fresh and locally sourced

Half Local Tossed Salad $10.56
Local organic greens, fresh
tomatoes, cucumbers, and house
made croutons
Full Local Tossed Salad $13.14

Local organic greens, fresh
tomatoes, cucumbers, and house
made croutons

Chicken Bacon Ranch Salad $17.10

Local and organic romaine, cherry
tomato, baked chicken breast, bacon,
bell peppers, red onion, house made
ranch, and parmesan cheese

Half Caesar Salad

Romaine, parmesan cheese,
house made garlic, anchovy
dressing, fresh ground pepper, and
house made croutons. Add Chicken
+3.30

Full Caesar Salad

Romaine, parmesan cheese,
house made garlic, anchovy
dressing, fresh ground pepper, and
house made croutons. Add Chicken
+3.30

Half Greek Salad

Full Greek Salad
Romaine, red onions, cucumbers,
kalamata olives, tomatoes, feta
cheese, olive oil, and red wine
vinegar dressing

Breakfast Bowl
Soups

$10.56

$13.14

$10.56
$13.14
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Desserts
Espresso Chocolate Chip
Shortbread
10 pack
Rosemary Lemon Shortbread
5 pack

$14.52

$7.26

Hawaiian Chocolate Shortbread $7.26

4 pack
Coconut Shortbread

5 pack
Banana Bread
Croissant
Bacon Gingerdoodles
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Homemade Oreo
Salted Caramel Cupcake
Chantilly Cupcake
Baklava
*Flourless Chocolate Cake

made without flour and are gluten
friendly

Kohala Crunch Bar
Lilikoi Bar

Banana Roulade
*Creme Brulee

made without flour and are gluten
friendly

Roasted Pineapple Bread
Pudding
*Coffee Cream Clouds

made without flour and are gluten
friendly

Macarons 1pc

$7.26

$2.58
$3.60
$2.58
$2.28
$3.06
$4.62
$4.62
$3.72
$7.08

$6.54
$5.04
$4.92
$6.90

$5.61

$4.26

$3.60



